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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Abdulhameed M Alungaparamb, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

2 19/01/2026 Mohammed Muneer Kallivalappil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

3 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahman Kallivalappil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

4 19/01/2026 Aisha Kallivalappil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

5 19/01/2026 Abdussalam Vattolathayath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

6 19/01/2026 Aminakutty Parambukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

7 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahman Parampukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638
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8 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Parampukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

9 19/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseem M P Alungaparambil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

10 19/01/2026 Alavikkuttihaji Parampukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

11 19/01/2026 Bushra .PI Parampukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

12 19/01/2026 Majida Parampukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

13 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Parambukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

14 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Parambukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

15 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahman Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

16 19/01/2026 Asmabi Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

17 19/01/2026 Amina thekkechalil malayil, olavattur, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, kondotty, 673638

 

18 19/01/2026 Mymoonath Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

19 19/01/2026 Abdu Salam Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  
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20 19/01/2026 Fathima MELECHALIL, OLAVATTUR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

21 19/01/2026 Rasiya Mazhuvancheri Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

22 19/01/2026 Abdul Khadar MANGATTUCHALI, OLAVATTUR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

23 19/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN M C CHUNDOKKIL, MANGATTUMURI, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

24 19/01/2026 AMINA T C CHUNDOKKIL, MANGATTUMURI, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

25 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS 
PANDARATHODI

Pandarathodi Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

26 19/01/2026 Ramla Kolappura Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

27 19/01/2026 Mohammed Suhail P Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

28 19/01/2026 Hasna T OTTUPARA HOUSE, OMANOOR, CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, KONDOTTY, 673645

 

29 19/01/2026 Rinees P T Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

30 19/01/2026 RINSILA P T Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

31 19/01/2026 Saidalavi KP Palakkalakandi, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638
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32 19/01/2026 ALAVIKUTTY MAMMED 
KUTTY

Kunnath, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 673638  

33 19/01/2026 AYEESHA MANNA MP 
PARAMBUKUTH

Parambukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

34 19/01/2026 Hassan Basheer Parambukuth, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

35 19/01/2026 Ummu Habeeba M C CHONDOKKIL, OLAVATTUR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

36 19/01/2026 Amina kattupeediyekkal, OLAVATTUR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, kondotty, 673638

 

37 19/01/2026 Muhsin cresent alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

38 19/01/2026 Abdussalam ma ALUNGALPARAMPIL, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

39 19/01/2026 UMMER FAROOQUE M A ALUNGAL HOUSE, OLAVATTUR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

40 19/01/2026 Jasna M alungal house, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

41 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED BASHEER 
M A 

alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

42 19/01/2026 Safareena. C alungalparambil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

43 19/01/2026 Unnimammad mangattuchalialungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638
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44 19/01/2026 Sainaba alungaparampil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

45 19/01/2026 Arifa Parambadan CHOLAKKAL HOUSE, MUNDAMPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY POST, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

46 19/01/2026 Muhammed mangattuchalialungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

47 19/01/2026 Fathima Mundiyankandi, Pulikkal, Cherukavu, Kannamvettikavu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

48 19/01/2026 Appu 414 Navajyothi, Azhinhilam, Vazhayoor, Azhinhilam, 
Kondotty, 673632

 

49 19/01/2026 Prema 414Navajyothy, Azhinhilam, Vazhayoor, Azhinhilam, 
Kondotty, 673632

 

50 19/01/2026 Saranya J BOOTH NO 6, SERIAL NO  331 ZXU026463, 
VAZHAYUR, AZHINHILAM, KONDOTTY, 673632

 

51 19/01/2026 Rajeena M NANATHUVALIYATTU HOUSE, KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

52 19/01/2026 Jinsira IDAKKOTTIL PARAYIL HOUSE, MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, MELANGADI, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

53 19/01/2026 Ayisha NANATH VALIYATTU HOUSE, KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

54 19/01/2026 Sulaikha VARIANKUNNATH, CHERUVAYOOR, VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, KONDOTTY, 673645

 

55 19/01/2026 FEBNA DEVAR THODI 5/398,MACHINGAL HOUSE, MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY, 673638
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56 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAYAN M 5/398,MACHINGAL HOUSE, MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

57 19/01/2026 JAUHARA C AMBALATHIL HOUSE, PULIKKAL, PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, KONDOTTY, 673637

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


